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MEERUT 

(Formerly Meerut University ) 
STATEMENT OF MARKS 

NOTE : For M. A., M, Sc. (Ag.) & M. Ed. 
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Prepared by.... 
Checked by... 

Average Theory 
MM 

Minimum pass marks are 40% in each course. 
First Division 60% and Second Division 48%. 

100 59 
100 75 
100 65 
100 

PM MM 

100 
100 57 

53 

GRAND TOTAL of marks obtained (in words) FIVE #DRED IXTY ON3 ONLY 

59 
100 54 
100 6y 

RESULT..... 

Nº 000494 

Marks obtained 

Practical 

I (FIRST) 

Semester...�m 

100 70 

199496 

PMPM 

I & IV 

Total 

59 
75 
65 
58 
57 

59 

64 

70 

MM 

100 

100 

100 
100 

100 

100 

190 

100 

103 

( 61,)900 

For Registr AssistangsrConf. 
Chi Ghaahslngh Uriversity 

Minimum pass marks are 30% in the internal and external assessment separately and0gtitPttel 
aggregate of all courses. 
Division is assigned on the basis of total marks obtained in all the Semesters. First Division 60%. 
Second Division 50% and Third Division 40%. 
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